ET
12:00AM
12:30AM

1:00AM
1:30AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM
4:30AM
5:00AM
5:30AM
6:00AM
6:30AM
7:00AM
7:30AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM
10:00AM
10:30AM
1:00AM
T:30AM
12:00N
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
9:30PM

10:00PM

10:30PM
T:00PM
T:30PM

BARNEY MILLER

.| real.

BARNEY MILLER

family.
entertainment”

BARNEY MILLER

BARNEY MILLER

MAUDE

BARNEY MILLER

MAUDE

BARNEY MILLER
MAUDE

MAUDE

MAUDE

ONE DAY AT A TIME

ONE DAY AT A TIME

MAUDE
ONE DAY AT A TIME

ONE DAY AT A TIME

ONE DAY AT A TIME

ONE DAY AT A TIME

DESIGNING WOMEN

THE MONKEES

THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY

DESIGNING WOMEN

THE MONKEES

THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY

SERGEANT PRESTON SERGEANT PRESTON SERGEANT PRESTON

LASSIE SERGEANT PRESTON SERGEANT PRESTON

JOSEPH PRINCE LASSIE LASSIE

DAVID JEREMIAH LASSIE THE CHRISTIAN WORSHIP HOUR

JOYCE MEYER SHRINER’S HOSPITAL PERRY STONE

JAMES ROBISON THE MONKEES LOVE WORTH FINDING

THE LONE RANGER THE MONKEES TRUTHS THAT TRANSFORM =
THE LONE RANGER THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY DAVID JEREMIAH =
THE PATTY DUKE SHOW THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY PERRY STONE

THE PATTY DUKE SHOW THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY IN TOUCH

FATHER KNOWS BEST

TOMBSTONE TERRITORY

TOMBSTONE TERRITORY

FATHER KNOWS BEST

TOMBSTONE TERRITORY

TOMBSTONE TERRITORY

HAZEL

TOMBSTONE TERRITORY

TOMBSTONE TERRITORY

HAZEL TOMBSTONE TERRITORY TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
| DREAM OF JEANNIE TOMBSTONE TERRITORY TOMBSTONE TERRITORY /
| DREAM OF JEANNIE BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON
BEWITCHED BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON
BEWlTCH ED BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON
THE WILD WILD WEST BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON
BAT MASTERSON BAT MASTERSON

THE WILD WILD WEST

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER
THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

PERRY MASON

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE LONE RANGER

THE WILD WILD WEST

PERRY MASON THE WILD WILD WEST
THE LONE RANGER

MATLOCK MATLOCK MATLOCK

MATLOCK MATLOCK MATLOCK

PERRY MASON PERRY MASON PERRY MASON

PERRY MASON

PERRY MASON

THE ADDAMS FAMILY

THE ADDAMS FAMILY

TJ HOOKER THE SAINT THE ADDAMS FAMILY
THE ADDAMS FAMILY
HART TO HART THE SAINT THE SAINT

NOTE: SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




