real. family.
entertainment."

	MON - FRI	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
ET	BARNEY MILLER	BARNEY MILLER	BARNEY MILLER
12:00AM	BARNEY MILLER	BARNEY MILLER	BARNEY MILLER
12:30AM	MAUDE	MAUDE	MAUDE
1:00AM	MAUDE	MAUDE	MAUDE
1:30AM	ONE DAY AT A TIME	ONE DAY AT A TIME	ONE DAY AT A TIME
2:00AM	ONE DAY AT A TIME	ONE DAY AT A TIME	ONE DAY AT A TIME
2:30AM	DESIGNING WOMEN	THE MONKEES	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY
3:00AM	DESIGNING WOMEN	THE MONKEES	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY
3:30AM	SERGEANT PRESTON	SERGEANT PRESTON	SERGEANT PRESTON
4:00AM	LASSIE	SERGEANT PRESTON	SERGEANT PRESTON
4:30AM	JOSEPH PRINCE	LASSIE	LASSIE
5:00AM	DAVID JEREMIAH	LASSIE	THE CHRISTIAN WORSHIP HOUR
5:30AM	JOYCE MEYER	SHRINER'S HOSPITAL	PERRY STONE
6:00AM	JAMES ROBISON	THE MONKEES	LOVE WORTH FINDING
6:30AM	THE LONE RANGER	THE MONKEES	TRUTHS THAT TRANSFORM
7:00AM		THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY	DAVID JEREMIAH
7:30AM	THE LONE RANGER	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY	PERRY STONE
8:00AM	THE PATTY DUKE SHOW THE PATTY DUKE SHOW	THE PARTRIDGE FAMILY	IN TOUCH
8:30AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
9:00AM	FATHER KNOWS BEST	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
9:30AM	HAZEL	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
10:00AM	HAZEL	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
10:30AM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY	TOMBSTONE TERRITORY
11:00AM	I DREAM OF JEANNIE	BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
11:30AM	BEWITCHED	BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
12:00N	BEWITCHED	BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
12:30PM	DEWITCHED	BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
1:00PM	THE WILD WILD WEST	BAT MASTERSON	BAT MASTERSON
1:30PM		THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
2:00PM	THE WILD WILD WEST	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
2:30PM	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
3:00PM	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER	THE LONE RANGER
3:30PM		THE LONE RANGER	THE WILD WILD WEST
4:00PM 4:30PM	PERRY MASON	THE LONE RANGER	
		THE LONE RANGER	
5:00PM 5:30PM	PERRY MASON	THE LONE RANGER	THE WILD WILD WEST
6:00PM	MATLOCK		0.4121412
6:30PM	MATEGOR	MATLOCK	MATLOCK
7:00PM	MATLOCK	=	
7:30PM		MATLOCK	MATLOCK
8:00PM	PERRY MASON	DEDDYMAGON	
8:30PM	I ERRI MASON	PERRY MASON	PERRY MASON
9:00PM	DEDDAMAGON	PERRY MASON	THE ADDAMS FAMILY
9:30PM	PERRY MASON		THE ADDAMS FAMILY
10:00PM	TJ HOOKER	THE SAINT	
10:30PM			THE ADDAMS FAMILY
11:00PM			THE ADDAMS FAMILY
	HART TO HART	THE SAINT	THE SAINT
11:30PM			

